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2021 Select Class Placings
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Official 2021 Year-End Standings

Select Showmanship
Placing
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Select Western Riding

Placing
1

Select Horsemanship

Placing

1
2
3
4

Select Trail

Placing

1
2
3
4
4

Select Pleasure

Placing
1

Horse
Investing in Roans
Im One Hot Chip
Modern Maggie Dee
Just That Hot

Horse
Heavenly Mac
Pleasure Do N Biznuis
To Lazy To Party
Im One Hot Chip

Horse

Pleasure Do N Biznuis
Investing in Roans

Im One Hot Chip

Modern Maggie Dee

Horse
Investing in Roans
Pleasure Do N Biznuis
Im One Hot Chip
Heavenly Mac
To Lazy To Party

Horse
RL Checkmate

Exhibitor
Greg Steffen
Phyllis Steffen
Jacqueline Kelling
Becky Grier

Exhibitor

Susan Knapp
Mary Goos

Bill Mauermann

Phyllis Steffen

Exhibitor
Mary Goos

Greg Steffen
Phyllis Steffen
Jacqueline Kelling

Exhibitor

Greg Steffen
Mary Goos

Phyllis Steffen

Susan Knapp

Bill Mauermann

Exhibitor
Ricky Wierda

Pts.

117
85
83
37

Pts.

62
48
44
40

Pts.

117
93
73
42

Pts.

81
78

56
46
46

Pts.

98
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Select Hus
Placing
1
2

Select Equitaion

Placing
1

Select Ranch Riding

Placing
1
2
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*** Select Amt Res.High Point
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Only When Im Invited
Miss Hotroddin Pine
Huntin for Certain

Horse

Pleasure Do N Biznuis
Krysum Outlaw

Im One Hot Chip

Horse
Pleasure Do N Biznuis
Im One Hot Chip

Horse
Very Smart and Light
Hot Night In Rio

%k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k %k %k %k %k %k %k %k %k >k >k >k >k >k %k >k %k %k *k *

Select Amt High Point

Horse

Pleasure Do N Biznuis

Horse
Im One Hot Chip

Judy Perry
Francesca Wierda
Susan Knapp

Exhibitor
Mary Goos

Dawn Jindrich
Phyllis Steffen

Exhibitor

Mary Goos
Phyllis Steffen

Exhibitor

Kris Klingaman
Dave Albrecht
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Exhibitor
Mary Goos

Exhibitor

Phyllis Steffen

68
67
61

Pts.
46.0
235
21.0

Pts.
37

Pts.
23
10

Pts.
424.5

Pts.
342
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